79
ng
Website: www.ableforge.com
Model: MLW Model: MLA
High grade Alloy Steel (Quenched and Tempered) material
Design Factor of 4 to 1 for chain and 5 to 1 for wire rope.
Individually ProofTested to 2.5 times the Working Load Limit (4:1),
unless otherwise noted, with certification.
Each link has a Product Identification Code (PIC)for material
tradceability, along with the size and the manfacture mark. Larger
inside width and length for use with thimble.
Fatigue rated at 1.5 times theWLL with 20,000 cyclic test
MASTER LINK MLW SUB MASTER LINK MLA
Use with 1 leg or 2 legs alloy chain grade 80
ALLOY MASTER LINK GRADE 80 WELDED TYPE:MLW
1 leg use 2 leg use
Product code   chain dia.   chain dia. Size (D)  L  B
(mm) (mm)  mm mm mm
WLL
4:1 ton
weight
kg
MLW-07-06 7 6 13 110 60 1.60 0.34
MLW-08-07 8 7 16 110 60 2.12 0.54
MLW-10-08 10 8 18 135 75 3.15 0.83
MLW-13-10 13 10 22 160 90 5.30 1.47
MLW-16-13 16 13 26 180 100 8.20 2.19
MLW-18-16 18 16 32 200 110 11.2 3.92
MLW-20-18 20 18 36 260 140 14.0 6.28
MLW-22-20 22 20 40 300 160 17.0 8.96
MLW-26-22 26 22 45 340 180 21.2 12.90
MLW-32-26 32 26 50 350 190 31.5 16.55
Use with 3 legs or 4 legs alloy chain grade 80
Ableforge Greenline Riggings
78
Copyright 2020 Ableforge Mfg Inc.
All Rights reserved
Ableforge Manufacturing Inc
Ableforge Manufacturing Inc.
Dallas 75229 - 1501,11403 Mathis Dallas,
Texas 75234 United States of America.
Tel : +1 215 657 3335
Fax : +1 215 784 0343
ALLOY MASTER LINK ASSEMBLY
Product Chain dia. Size (D)  L1
code  (Mm)  mm mm
GRADE  80 WELDED TYPE:MLA
B d b L2 WLL
mm mm mm mm 4:1 ton
weight
kg
MLA-06 6 or 7 18 135 75 13 38 60 3.15 1.24
MLA-08 8 22 160 90 16 34 70 4.25 2.21
MLA-10 10 26 180 100 18 40 85 6.70 3.24
MLA-13 13 32 200 110 22 50 115 11.2 6.09
MLA-16 16 36 260 140 26 65 140 17.0 9.98
MLA-18 18 40 300 160 30 140 270 20.0 19.01
MLA-20 20 45 340 180 32 100 180 22.0 20.24
MLA-22 22 50 350 190 36 100 180 31.5 25.00